Concours Mondiorinqg Svedala (Suede) les 29 et 30 avril 2023

Juge: M. Jonas Wallen
H.A. : Dawid Dudek (Pologne) - Jacob Fant - Christopher Lundell

Echelon 1

1

ONO O h~WN

Bessy vom Ithrudel

Urug-Hai Einar

Lindjax O'Midas

Grimlfr Adorable Poupsy
Bruksvilljians Cox

de Vielfalt's C'est I'Amande
Buzzkills B'Galst

Night Terror Shapingsheepdog

Echelon 2

1

NOoO O~ WD

Nydala Azzie

Andrelunds Fideli

llvgaist Elton

Malinator's Dubble Diamond

Puma du Domaine des Eclaireurs
Navy Seals des Soldats de Krist Ale

Peter Pan Marshall Dogs

Echelon 1

1

OOk~ WD

Bessy vom Ithrudel
Grimulfr Adorable Poupsy
Bruksviljans Cox

Buzzkill's B'Gaist

Urug-Hai Einar

Da Vielfalt's C'est I'Amande

Echelon 2

1

2
3
4
5

Nydala Azzie
Peter Pan Marshall Dogs
Andreelunds Fideli

Navy Seals des Soldats de Krist Ale

llvgaist Elton

Echelon 3

OO~ WON =

Rixdivan's Flippa
Daneskjold Plikta
Cherbeos Carma

Lindjax Prozac

Ida of Braveheart Oradinum
Mallerix Alma

Samedi 29 avril 2023

Sanna Ljungléf Ahlstrém
Dennis Omerovic Kristiansson
Daniel Ohrn

Marja Seidemo

Per-Ake Svensson

Elke Paape

Svante Friberg

Linn Karrin

Monica Bergquist
Sara Maatta Damsby
Anders Webrell
Daniel Zaar

Tanja Zillmann

Marta Pogorzelska
Jaroslaw Roman

Dimanche 30 avril 2023

Sanna Ljungléf Ahlstrém
Marja Seidemo

Per-Ake Svensson

Svante Friberg

Dennis Omerovic Kristiansson
Eike Paape

Monica Bergquist
Jaroslaw Roman
Sara Maatta Damsby
Marta Pogorzelska
Anders Webrell

Susanne Leijon

Sara Frése Kohler
Frida Olsson
Sanna Lindwvist
Roalie Janvest
Jeanette Wolltin

Halmstadsavd
Halmstadsavd
Olofstroms
Goteborg-Méindals
Landskrona
Allemagne
Enkdpings
Goteborg-Méindals

Goteborg-Méindals
Lunda

Varbergs

Lunda

Allemagne
Pologne

Pologne

Halmstadsavd.
Goteborg
Landskrona
Enkdpings
Halmstadsavd.
Tyskland

Géteborg
Pologne
Lunds
Pologne
Varbergs

Svedala
BrukshundKlubb

Marsta-Sigtuna
Goteborg-Méindals
Kungélvs Brukshunklubb
Einkdpings
Goteborg-Moindals

195
184
177.5
176.5
142
129.5
126.5
119

239
210
201
194
179
175.5
161

194
185
179
165
149
139

260
231.5
186.5

173
164.5

357
341.5
294
248.5
243
213.5



